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14 mile

0.0 0.0 North out of parking lot

0.1 0.1 RT onto Kelly Ln.

0.1 0.2 LT at Light on Kennemer Dr

1.1 1.3 RT at T on Speidel Dr

19 mile 2.0 3.3 RT at T on Hodde Ln

0.0 0.0 North out of parking lot 1.1 4.4 LT at Stop on Cele Rd

0.1 0.1 RT onto Kelly Ln. 1.4 5.8 LT on Melber Ln

0.1 0.2 LT at Light on Kennemer Dr 0.0 0.0 North out of parking lot 2.2 8.0 Straight on CR-198

1.1 1.3 RT at T on Speidel Dr 0.1 0.1 RT onto Kelly Ln. 1.3 9.3 LT at T onto CR-139

2.0 3.3 RT at T on Hodde Ln 0.1 0.2 LT at Light on Kennemer Dr 0.4 9.7 LT onto Hodde Ln.

1.1 4.4 LT at Stop on Cele Rd 1.1 1.3 RT at T on Speidel Dr 0.7 10.4 RT on Speidel Dr

2.2 6.6 Straight at Stop on Cameron Rd 2.0 3.3 RT at T on Hodde Ln 2.0 12.4 LT on Kennemer Dr

1.3 7.9 Staight onto CR-129 1.1 4.4 LT at Stop on Cele Rd 1.1 13.5 RT at Light on Kelly Ln

3.1 11.0 LT at T onto Engelman 2.2 6.6 RT at Stop on Cameron Rd 0.1 13.6 LT into High School parking lot

0.5 11.5 RT onto Melber Ln. 0.9 7.5 LT on Steger Ln 0.1 13.7 Finish

1.4 12.9 RT at T on CR-198 2.0 9.5 RT at T on FM 973

1.3 14.2 LT onto CR-139 0.1 9.6 LT on New Sweden Church Rd 48 mile

0.4 14.6 LT onto Hodde Ln. 3.2 12.8 LT at T on Manda Carlson Rd 0.0 0.0 North out of parking lot

0.7 15.3 RT on Speidel Dr 2.4 15.2 RT on Lund Carlson Rd 0.1 0.1 RT onto Kelly Ln.

2.0 17.3 LT on Kennemer Dr 4.8 20.0 RT on County Line Rd 0.1 0.2 LT at Light on Kennemer Dr

1.1 18.4 RT at Light on Kelly Ln 0.1 20.1 LT on CR 87 & Cross SH 95 1.1 1.3 RT at T on Speidel Dr

0.1 18.5 LT into High School parking lot 0.9 21.0 LT on New Trail becomes CR 93 2.0 3.3 RT at T on Hodde Ln

0.1 18.6 Finish 1.8 22.8 LT at T on N County Line Rd 1.1 4.4 LT at Stop on Cele Rd

0.1 22.9 RT on CR 460 2.2 6.6 RT at Stop on Cameron Rd

3.5 26.4 LT at T on FM 1466 becomes Hoxie St 0.9 7.5 LT on Steger Ln

1.1 27.5 STORE in COUPLAND 2.0 9.5 RT at T on FM 973

27.5 LT on Hoxie St becomes FM 1466 0.1 9.6 LT on New Sweden Church Rd

25 mile 3.9 31.4 LT on CR 455 3.2 12.8 LT at T on Manda Carlson Rd

0.0 0.0 North out of parking lot 3.3 34.7 LT on CR 453 2.4 15.2 RT on Lund Carlson Rd

0.1 0.1 RT onto Kelly Ln. 3.7 38.4 Cross SH 95 - becomes CR 407 4.8 20.0 RT on County Line Rd

0.1 0.2 LT at Light on Kennemer Dr 1.3 39.7 RT at T on CR 406 0.1 20.1 LT on CR 87 & Cross SH 95

1.1 1.3 RT at T on Speidel Dr 3.1 42.8 LT on CR 404 0.9 21.0 LT on New Trail becomes CR 93

2.0 3.3 RT at T on Hodde Ln 5.5 48.3 LT  at T on FM 3349 1.8 22.8 LT at T on Ncounty Line Rd

1.1 4.4 LT at Stop on Cele Rd 2.0 50.3 RT at T on FM 1660 0.1 22.9 RT on CR 460

2.2 6.6 RT at Stop on Cameron Rd 0.3 50.6 LT on CR 129 (becomes Engelmann) 3.5 26.4 LT at T on FM 1466 becomes Hoxie St

0.9 7.5 LT on Steger Ln 1.7 52.3 RT onto Melber Ln. 1.1 27.5 STORE in COUPLAND

2.0 9.5 RT at T on FM 973 1.4 53.7 RT at T on CR-198 27.5 LT on Hoxie St

0.1 9.6 LT on New Sweden Church Rd 1.3 55.0 RT at T onto CR-139 0.1 27.6 RT at Stop on S Commerce St

1.5 11.1 LT on Axell Ln 1.9 56.9 LT at T onto CR-137 0.8 28.4 Cross SH 95 - becomes CR 458 / Pfluger Berkman Rd

0.7 11.8 LT at T onto Brita Olson 1.3 58.2 LT at T onto Rowe Ln. 4.9 33.3 RT at T on FM 973

0.9 12.7 RT at T on FM 973 0.8 59.0 RT onto Hodde Ln. 0.3 33.6 LT on Cameron Rd

0.7 13.4 LT on Hamann 0.7 59.7 RT on Speidel Dr 1.3 34.9 RT onto CR-129 

0.8 14.2 RT at T onto Cameron RD 2.0 61.7 LT on Kennemer Dr 1.9 36.8 LT at T on Engelman

1.6 15.8 LT onto CR-129 1.1 62.8 RT at Light on Kelly Ln 0.5 37.3 RT onto Melber Ln.

1.9 17.7 LT at T onto Engelman 0.1 62.9 LT into High School parking lot 1.4 38.7 RT at T on CR-198

0.5 18.2 RT onto Melber Ln. 0.1 63.0 Finish 1.3 40.0 RT at T onto CR-139

1.4 19.6 RT at T on CR-198 1.9 41.9 LT at T onto CR-137

1.3 20.9 LT at T onto CR-139 1.3 43.2 LT at T onto Rowe Ln.

0.4 21.3 LT onto Hodde Ln. 0.8 44.0 RT onto Hodde Ln.

0.7 22.0 RT on Speidel Dr 0.7 44.7 RT on Speidel Dr

2.0 24.0 LT on Kennemer Dr 2.0 46.7 LT on Kennemer Dr

1.1 25.1 RT at Light on Kelly Ln © Austin Cycling Association 1.1 47.8 RT at Light on Kelly Ln

0.1 25.2 LT into High School parking lot Update 9/10/10 0.1 47.9 LT into High School parking lot

0.1 25.3 Finish http://www.austincycling.org 0.1 48.0 Finish

63 mile

Pfinally Pflugerville


